imagination at work
EPM 4500
Multi-point submetering system
Engineered for retrofit and new construction
with power line communication capability
EPM 4500 at a Glance
Key benefits
• Multi-point energy demand data logging

time during power outages.
• Ia Ib Ic
• Va Vb Vc Vab Vbc Vca
• PF
• W var VA
• Wh
• F
Typical High-Rise Application
Ordering
Residential
Commercial
Transponders Pulse Input Module
CTs
Type Description Cat. No.
Solid Core - 0.1 A Secondary
CT-50 (50/0.1A) PLSUBCTSL050
CT-1 (100/0.1A) PLSUBCTSL101
CT-2 (200/0.1A) PLSUBCTSL201
CT-4 (400/0.1A) PLSUBCTSL401
Solid Core - Canadian CT-2/5DARL (200A/5A) PLSUBCTSL201CDN
Split Core - 0.1 A Secondary
CTSP-50 (50/0.1A) PLSUBCTSP050
CTSP-1 (100/0.1A) PLSUBCTSP101
CTSP-2 (200/0.1A) PLSUBCTSP201
CTSP-4 (400/0.1A) PLSUBCTSP401
CTSP-8 (800/0.1A) PLSUBCTSP801
CTSP-1600 (1600/0.1A) PLSUBCTSP162
CTSP-3200 (3200/0.1A) PLSUBCTSP322
Description Cat. No.
120/208V with modem TRANS120M
120/208V with RS485 and RS233 connections TRANS120RS
277/480V with modem TRANS277M
277/480V with RS485 and RS232 connections TRANS277RS
347/600V with modem TRANS347M
347/600V with RS485 and RS232 connections TRANS347RS
Family Voltage Phase Wires Application Metering Points CTs Options
PL4500 * * * * * * * Description
120 120/208 Volts Connection Three Phase Only
277 277/480 Volts - 3 Phase Only